MEETING NOTICE

The Martha's Vineyard Cultural Council will hold its Annual Meeting via Zoom on Sunday, January 31, 2020, 11:00am.

For further information, email myccsusan@gmail.com

Martha's Vineyard Cultural Commission is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Martha's Vineyard Cultural Commission's Personal Meeting Room Join Zoom

Meeting Topic: Sunday 11:00 Mass. Cultural Council Time: Jan 31, 2021 11:00 AM America/Indiana/Indianapolis

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82137892436

Meeting ID: 821 3789 2436

One tap mobile

- +13126266799,,82137892436# US (Chicago)
- +19292056099,,82137892436# US (New York)

Dial by your location

- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

Meeting ID: 821 3789 2436

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdJ9rnLUP

Meeting Agenda *

Hand outs:

Mass Cultural Council Guidelines

1. Call to Order	11am
2. Present minutes of Jan 24 and vote on them	11:05 am

^{3.} Grant application review 11:15 am- 12:40pm

or if a second meeting is required to complete the review 5. Break (if review continues in one session) 1:00 pm

^{4.} Vote on whether to take a break

^{*}indicated times are approximate